

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of Road from				
	Timmuhani To Dengh Rai ke				
	Ghar. Juk (mmgsy-sc)				
Name of Agency:-	Jaiminto Infotech				
	Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No:-	11/mmgsy-sc/3BD/2020-21				
Date of Start:-	25/09/2020				
Date of Compl ⁿ :-	24/09/2021				
Actual Date of Compl ⁿ :-	29/04/22				
Date of measurement:-	NO Any				
	Further Measurement				
Date of Entry -	05/12/2022				

1) P/V & fixing along of					
B.M. — do —					
Qty = 1.30 km (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
@ 8181.90 RS/Km — RS 10,636 = 00					
2) clearing & grubbing Road					
Land — do —					
Qty = 0.26 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
@ 51133.76 RS/Hect — RS 13,295 = 00					
3) Box Cutting - excavation					
for road way, in Soil					
Qty = 51.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
@ 126.24 RS/m ³ — RS 6438 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Providing GSB, Gr-I in flexible & Rigid Pavement do					
Qty = 714.99 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
@ 3666.58 Rs/m ³					Rs 26,21,568=00
5) Providing WBM Gr-3 in flexible & Rigid Pavement					
Qty = 369.285 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
@ 4435.27 Rs/m ³					Rs 16,37,879=00
6) Providing Primer Coat (SS1)					
Qty = 3408.75 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
@ 45.34 Rs/m ²					Rs 1,54,553=00
7) Providing Tack Coat (RS1)					
Qty = 3408.75 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
@ 15.60 Rs/m ²					Rs 53,177=00
8) Providing mix Seal Surface with 20mm check do					
Qty = 3408.75 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
@ 251.23 Rs/m ²					Rs 8,56,380=00
9) Construction of cement Concrete Pavement do					
Qty = 242.40 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
@ 7996.81 Rs/m ³ continuation					Rs 19,38,427=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Construction of Sub-grade And Earthen shoulder in flexible Road —do—					
Qty - 1723.87 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 210.88 Rs/m ³ —————					Rs 3,63,530 = 00
11) Construction of Sub-grade And Earthen Shoulder in Rigid Road —do—					
Qty - 117.50 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 210.88 Rs/m ³ —————					Rs 24,778 = 00
12) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow Pits —do—					
Qty = 327.74 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 184.30 Rs/m ³ —————					Rs 60,402 = 00
13) P/V Laying RCC Pipe Dia 300 mm —do—					
Qty = 12.0 mtr (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 837.14 Rs/mtr —————					Rs 10046 = 00
14) P/V RCC boundary Pillar Qty = 10 NOS (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 515.00 Rs/NO —————					Rs 5150 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) (i) kilometre stone					220 = 0
Qty = 3.0 NOS (vide TMB, Pg-10)					
@ 2319.32 Rs/No —					Rs 6958 = 0
(ii) 200 mtr Stone Precast					
Qty = 5.0 NOS (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 641.84 Rs/No —					Rs 3209 = 0
16) (i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle — do —					
Qty = 2 NOS (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 3582.12 Rs/No —					Rs 7164 = 0
(ii) 600 mm Circular —					
Qty = 2.0 NOS (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 4740.23 Rs/No —					Rs 9480 = 0
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Place Board — do —					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 4643.72 Rs/No —					Rs 4644 = 0
17) P/V Direction & Place Identification Sign —					
Qty = 5.0 NOS (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 10457.81 Rs/No —					Rs 52,289 = 0
18) Road marking with hot-applied thermoplastic — do —					
Qty = 260.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 735.44 Rs/m ² —					Rs 191214 = 0
19) P/V & fixing "logo" of Project					
Qty = 1.0 NO (vide TMB, Pg-11)					
@ 9454.65 Rs/No —					Rs 9455 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) P/V & fixing Maintenance Board — 1 —					
Qty = 1.0 No. (vide TMB, Pg-12)					
@ 9454.65 Rs/No — Rs 945520					
21) P/V & fixing Citizen Information board — 1 —					
Qty = 1.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-12)					
@ 9454.65 Rs/No — Rs 945520					
22) Construction of material embankment with material obtained from borrow					
Pits — 1 —					
Qty = 30.60 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-12)					
@ 88.38 Rs/m ³ — Rs 270420					
Total = 806228620					
Add GST @ 12% (+) = 96747420					
Add L.C @ 1% (+) = 8062320					
Total = 911038320					
Below 10% As Per Agree (-) = 91103820					
Total = 819934520					
Less Previous Bill (-) = 45,91,63320					
Total = 36,07,71220					
11/12/2022 JE					

Continuation